Photo #

A0014
A0004
A0003
A0005
A0009
A0002

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2017

Photograph Name

Wise Man
Nico at the Docks
Dual Pas de Jette

The Tinsmith
Walk on the Beach
Wedding Day Duet

Thursday, April 6, 2017

List of Winners

Place

People

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
H.M.
H.M.

Pres.

Last Name

Frank
Francis
White
Hagan
Schultz

Ross

First Name

Christy
Richard
Cindy
Jim
Jack F
Michele
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Photo #

B0O017
BO0O5
BO009
B0016
BOO19
B0020
B0041
BOO13
B0028

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2017

Photograph Name

Alone
Lone Trillium
Fish Eye View of Lily Pad
We are Many
Marsh Merigolds
Rainy Day Crab Apple
Milkweed #1
Big Pink Dahlia

Blue Iris

Thursday, April 6, 2017

List of Winners

Place

Plants

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
Pres.

Pres.

Last Name

Kayne
Hagan
Horn
Kayne
Marsh
Marsh
Herbster
Schaller

Moosman

First Name

Bryan
Jim
Chery
Bryan
Dave
Dave
Dennis
Sue

Jamison A
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Photo #

C0053
C0006
Ccoo71
C0002
C0005
C0011
C0013
C0019
C0020
C0025
Coo046
co048
C0024
C0055
C0080

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2017

Photograph Name

The Tango
Vermillion Flycatcher
Cardinal with Berry
Cleaner Shrimp on Graysby
Painted Bunting
Dragonfly
The Eyes of the Hunter
Grasshopper
Sandhill Cranes at Sunrise
Shaking Off the Storm
Thomas Leaf Monkey
Minah's Daughter
Drinking with a Friend
Righty
Deer #2

Thursday, April 6, 2017

List of Winners

Place

Animals

1st Place, Best of Show

2nd Place

3rd Place
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
Pres.
Pres.

Pres.

Last Name

Meehan
Healey
McLove
Francis
Healey
Ross
Guhl
Schaller
Lewis
White
Frank
Frank
White
Kayne

Herbster

First Name

Margaret
Patricia
Lou
Richard
Patricia
Michele
Mike
Sue
Diane
Cindy
Christy
Christy
Cindy
Bryan

Dennis
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Photo #

D0010
D0087
D0006
D0018
D0036
D0064
D0068
D0076
D0077
D0O088
D0090
D0106
D0108
D0063
D0089

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2017

Photograph Name

Lake Louise
Through The Thick
Spring Snow Storm

Electric Monsoon
Road to Hana
Rosary Cathedral in 360
City Candy
Sunset over Sable Point
Road to Elysium
What | Have Seen
Winter Wonderland
James Scott Fountain
Bryce in Snow
Leaving the Station

Evergreen Morning

Thursday, April 6, 2017

List of Winners

Place

Places

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.
H.M.

H.M., Pres.

Pres.

Last Name

Gottschalk
Kayne
Kirk-Allen
Ellet
Vilari
Koperszak
Koperszak
Smith
Smith
Kayne
Marsh
Emerson
Xigo
Giovannuci

Rippel

First Name

Donna
Bryan
Debi
Ross
Totino
Anna
Anna
Nathan
Nathan
Bryan
Dave
Lana
Rui
Valerie
Mike
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Photo #

EO0031
E0013
EO037
E0012
E0021
E0023
E0026
E0042
E0033
EO035

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2017
List of Winners

Photograph Name Place Last Name First Name
Open
Once an Office 1st Place Hagan Jim
Fumancho 2nd Place Schaller Sue
Clean and Repair 3rd Place Lohman Jerry
Cheeseburger H.M. Schaller Sue
3 Pears H.M. Lewis Diane
Walk by the Sea H.M. Hagan Jim
Melk Abby H.M. Healey Patricia
Morning Reflections H.M. Staff Tom
Genesis H.M., Pres. Bockbrader Dale
Table Setting Reflections Pres. Schultz Jack F

Thursday, April 6, 2017
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Photo #

F0014
FO012
FO009
FO004
FO008
FOO15
FOO018
FO005

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2017

List of Winners

Photograph Name Place
Monochrome
Black & White in Black & White 1st Place
Road to Athabasca 2nd Place
Fisher Body Plant 3rd Place
Cliché, But | Like It H.M.
Watching the Geysers H.M.
The Patio H.M.
Creepy Morning H.M.
Warehouse Steps Pres.

Thursday, April 6, 2017

Last Name

Lewis

Gottschalk

Hagan
Boesel
Hagan
Healey
Horn

Boesel

First Name

Diane
Donna
Jim
Chris
Jim
Patricia
Cheryl
Chris
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Photo #

G0005
G0004
G0007
G0002
G0003

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2017

Photograph Name

Giant Water Lily Leaf
Crescent Meadows
Pelican Island
The Sprinking Waterfall
The Exsealent Fight

Thursday, April 6, 2017

List of Winners

Place

Youth

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
H.M.
H.M.

Last Name

Omer
Omer
Omer
Omer

Omer

First Name

Ayman
Amaan
Ayman
Amaan

Amaan
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