Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name
		People		
A0014	Wise Man	1st Place	Frank	Christy
A0004	Nico at the Docks	2nd Place	Francis	Richard
A0003	Dual Pas de Jette	3rd Place	White	Cindy
A0005	The Tinsmith	H.M.	Hagan	Jim
A0009	Walk on the Beach	H.M.	Schultz	Jack F
A0002	Wedding Day Duet	Pres.	Ross	Michele

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name	
Plants					
B0017	Alone	1st Place	Kayne	Bryan	
B0005	Lone Trillium	2nd Place	Hagan	Jim	
B0009	Fish Eye View of Lily Pad	3rd Place	Horn	Cheryl	
B0016	We are Many	H.M.	Kayne	Bryan	
B0019	Marsh Merigolds	H.M.	Marsh	Dave	
B0020	Rainy Day Crab Apple	H.M.	Marsh	Dave	
B0041	Milkweed #1	H.M.	Herbster	Dennis	
B0013	Big Pink Dahlia	Pres.	Schaller	Sue	
B0028	Blue Iris	Pres.	Moosman	Jamison A	

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name	
Animals					
C0053	The Tango	1st Place, Best of Show	Meehan	Margaret	
C0006	Vermillion Flycatcher	2nd Place	Healey	Patricia	
C0071	Cardinal with Berry	3rd Place	McLove	Lou	
C0002	Cleaner Shrimp on Graysby	H.M.	Francis	Richard	
C0005	Painted Bunting	H.M.	Healey	Patricia	
C0011	Dragonfly	H.M.	Ross	Michele	
C0013	The Eyes of the Hunter	H.M.	Guhl	Mike	
C0019	Grasshopper	H.M.	Schaller	Sue	
C0020	Sandhill Cranes at Sunrise	H.M.	Lewis	Diane	
C0025	Shaking Off the Storm	H.M.	White	Cindy	
C0046	Thomas Leaf Monkey	H.M.	Frank	Christy	
C0048	Minah's Daughter	H.M.	Frank	Christy	
C0024	Drinking with a Friend	Pres.	White	Cindy	
C0055	Righty	Pres.	Kayne	Bryan	
C0080	Deer #2	Pres.	Herbster	Dennis	

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name
		Places		
D0010	Lake Louise	1st Place	Gottschalk	Donna
D0087	Through The Thick	2nd Place	Kayne	Bryan
D0006	Spring Snow Storm	3rd Place	Kirk-Allen	Debi
D0018	Electric Monsoon	H.M.	Ellet	Ross
D0036	Road to Hana	H.M.	Vilari	Totino
D0064	Rosary Cathedral in 360	H.M.	Koperszak	Anna
D0068	City Candy	H.M.	Koperszak	Anna
D0076	Sunset over Sable Point	H.M.	Smith	Nathan
D0077	Road to Elysium	H.M.	Smith	Nathan
D0088	What I Have Seen	H.M.	Kayne	Bryan
D0090	Winter Wonderland	H.M.	Marsh	Dave
D0106	James Scott Fountain	H.M.	Emerson	Lana
D0108	Bryce in Snow	H.M.	Xigo	Rui
D0063	Leaving the Station	H.M., Pres.	Giovannuci	Valerie
D0089	Evergreen Morning	Pres.	Rippel	Mike

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name
		Open		
E0031	Once an Office	1st Place	Hagan	Jim
E0013	Fumancho	2nd Place	Schaller	Sue
E0037	Clean and Repair	3rd Place	Lohman	Jerry
E0012	Cheeseburger	H.M.	Schaller	Sue
E0021	3 Pears	H.M.	Lewis	Diane
E0023	Walk by the Sea	H.M.	Hagan	Jim
E0026	Melk Abby	H.M.	Healey	Patricia
E0042	Morning Reflections	H.M.	Staff	Tom
E0033	Genesis	H.M., Pres.	Bockbrader	Dale
E0035	Table Setting Reflections	Pres.	Schultz	Jack F

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name	
Monochrome					
F0014	Black & White in Black & White	1st Place	Lewis	Diane	
F0012	Road to Athabasca	2nd Place	Gottschalk	Donna	
F0009	Fisher Body Plant	3rd Place	Hagan	Jim	
F0004	Cliché, But I Like It	H.M.	Boesel	Chris	
F0008	Watching the Geysers	H.M.	Hagan	Jim	
F0015	The Patio	H.M.	Healey	Patricia	
F0018	Creepy Morning	H.M.	Horn	Cheryl	
F0005	Warehouse Steps	Pres.	Boesel	Chris	

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name
		Youth		
G0005	Giant Water Lily Leaf	1st Place	Omer	Ayman
G0004	Crescent Meadows	2nd Place	Omer	Amaan
G0007	Pelican Island	3rd Place	Omer	Ayman
G0002	The Sprinking Waterfall	H.M.	Omer	Amaan
G0003	The Exsealent Fight	H.M.	Omer	Amaan